Sr

10

11

12

13

14

15

Questions

The singular of data is

Natural number along with .............. called whole numebr

The point where the line intersects the x-axis called

The data which is orranged in a systematic order is called

Which of the following graph is suitable, when the data is given is coninuous frequencey
distribution.

One significant figures of 3925 is

Atriangle is called.......... traiangleis exactly are angle is of measure greater than90°

x+2 =6 is a sentence.

Group data can be in the form of

The lowest form of 21000:42000

If 39,33,37,41,43,36,34,then median is.

How many type sof polynomials

In bar graph................... uses.

In which quadrilateral, there are no parallel lines

What number was subtracted to make the sequence 58,56,54,52?

Answers Choice

Datum

Graph
Values
Observations

~ ONW

. X -intercept
. y-intercept
. z-intercept
None

Grouped

. Ungrouped
Both aand b
None

Bar graph
Line graph
Histogram
Pie graph

3900
4000
3100
3800

Obtuse
Acute
Right
None

close
Open
General
None

Discree table
Ungrouped data
Raw form
Frequency table

1:4

oA A

3
2
5

34
36
37
40

1
Many
2
4

Points
Bars
Sectors
Figures

Square
Kite

Rectange
Rhombus
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16

17

18

19

20

10 months 25 days .........c..c..... days
30 Month=.................. Year
A polygon in saind to be ................... if a least one angle is reflex.

The order of rotational symmetry of hexagon is

(9,-6) lies in.....ccccvveverenen. quadrant.
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320

330
335

2 Year

. 6 months

None
Regular

Closed
Convex

2



