

Mathematics 7th Class English Medium Online Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	The singular of data is	A. Datum B. Graph C. Values D. Observations
2	Natural number along withcalled whole numebr	A. 3 B. 2 C. 0 D. 1
3	The point where the line intersects the x-axis called	A. x -intercept B. y-intercept C. z-intercept D. None
4	The data which is orranged in a systematic order is called	A. Grouped B. Ungrouped C. Both a and b D. None
5	Which of the following graph is suitable, when the data is given is coninuous frequencey distribution.	A. Bar graph B. Line graph C. Histogram D. Pie graph
6	One significant figures of 3925 is	A. 3900 B. 4000 C. 3100 D. 3800
7	A triangle is calledtraiangleis exactly are angle is of measure greater than 90°	A. Obtuse B. Acute C. Right D. None
8	x+2 =6 is a sentence.	A. close B. Open C. General D. None
9	Group data can be in the form of	A. Discree table B. Ungrouped data C. Raw form D. Frequency table
10	The lowest form of 21000:42000	A. 1:31:4 B. 1:2 C. 1:5
11	If 39,33,37,41,43,36,34,then median is.	A. 34 B. 36 C. 37 D. 40
12	How many type sof polynomials	A. 1 B. Many C. 2 D. 4
13	In bar graphuses.	A. Points B. Bars C. Sectors D. Figures
		A. Square B. Kite
14	In which quadrilateral, there are no parallel lines	C. Rectange D. Rhombus
15	What number was subtracted to make the sequence 58,56,54,52?	A. 1 B. 3 C. 2 D. 4

16	10 months 25 daysdays	A. 320 B. 325 C. 330 D. 335
17	30 Month=Year	A. 2 Year B. 2 Years 6 moth C. 6 months D. None
18	A polygon in saind to beif a least one angle is reflex.	A. Regular B. Concave C. Closed D. Convex
19	The order of rotational symmetry of hexagon is	A. 2 B. 4 C. 6 D. 8
20	(9,-6) lies inquadrant.	A. I B. III C. IV D. V